41	360	EMPL	TATE OF OREGON OVMENT DIVISION INT OF HUMAN RESOURCES LEM, OREGON 97311	Vol	<u>nga</u> Page 3695
			W	VARRANT NO.	38757
	WARRANT ND WRIT OF EXECUTION		14/4	RRANT DATE	
					February 19, 1992
Richard Neil Belcher, SS# 576-64-809 O-JA Belcher, SS# 429-47-9980 and each of them				ACCOUNT NO.	652176-6
and ead Individ	th of them dually and DBA Marshe	llia Ranch			
			. Sheriff,	Klamath	County, Oregon
т0:	Carl Burkhardt		ASSESSMENTS		
			(ORS 657.681) TAX	(ORS 657.515) PENALTY	(ORS 657.662 AND .663) PENALTY
DATE	QTR.	YEAR	\$ 973.20		7.32
11 35	Accumulated Interes TOTAL: Tax, Interest		186.87 Less Credits	ş	-,-
			Collection Charge	:	\$ 5.00
ی د . د . لین			Filing Fees		s 15.00
indur Congel Congel			Sheriff's Processing F	7ee	s 6.25
	TOTAL DUE EMPLO	YMENT DIV	VISION		\$ 1,283.64
		070 00	at the rate of one and (one-half	S
	Additional interest on \$ percent (1½%) per month	or fraction of a	a month after February 29 Sheriff's Charges on E	9, 1992 recution	\$
			Onerni p Onergeo on m		\$
	TOTAL TO COLLE	T			•

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no velic application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and persuant to ORS 657.642. YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to esting the above claim including tax, interest persuance of a concernent charge, and a sufficient personal property cannot be found, then our of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then our of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then our of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be days of the delonging to the money collected personal to the variant within 65 days of the date of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

ne martin

Bу esentative of Assistant Director Authorized Rep

FORM 598 (12-89) Front

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF __KLAMATH_____

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

89.

		CARL R. BURKHART
		SHERIFF OFKLAMATHCOUNTY, OREGON
		By thele Colemon DEPUTY
Notice of Sale By Publication In (Town. C By Posting Notice At Follo	ON WARRANT A (Date) (Newspaper) ounty, State)	IFF'S RETURN ND WRIT OF EXECUTION Amount Received From Sale S Cost of Levy And Sale
		s.
	of K1_	s. <u>math Co. Sheriff</u> the <u>24th</u> <u>1:35</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> <u>1: Nocket</u> on Page <u>3695</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Saudana of Participants
Filed for record at request ofFeb FEE \$10.00	ofK1_ A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at1 ofCoLie	math Co. Sheriff the24th 1:35o'clockM., and duly recorded in VolM92 Docketon Page3695
Filed for record at request ofFeb. FEE \$10.00 Return: Oregon Er. 875 Union St.NE.,	ofK1 A.D., 19 92at1 ofCoLie aployment Div. Salem, Or. 97311	math Co. Sheriff the 24th 1:35 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M92 1 Dacket on Page 3695 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Sauce of The county of the
Filed for record at request ofFeb. FEE \$10.00 Return: Oregon Er. 875 Union St.NE.,	of <u>K1.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>1</u> of <u>Co. Lie</u>	math Co. Sheriff the 24th 1:35 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M92 1 Nocket on Page 3695 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Sauce of Participants of the county of t